
Sr.No Exam Date Timing Day Syllabus Covered Period

1 27/3/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday Till 19/03/2022

2 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 20/03/2022 to 01/04/2022

3 24/4/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 02/04/2022 to 16/04/2022

4 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 17/04/2022 to 30/04/2022

5 22/5/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 01/05/2022 to14/05/2022

6 5/6/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 15/05/2022 to 28/05/2022

7 19/6/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 29/05/2022 to 11/06/2022

8 3/7/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 12/06/2022 to 25/06/2022

9 17/7/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 26/06/2022 to 09/07/2022

10 31/7/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 10/07/2022 to 23/07/2022

11 14/8/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 24/07/2022 to 06/08/2022

12 28/8/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 07/08/2022 to 20/08/2022

13 11/9/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 21/08/2022 to 03/09/2022

14 25/9/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 04/09/2022 to 17/09/2022

15 9/10/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 18/09/2022 to 01/10/2022

16 23/10/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 03/10/2022 to 15/10/2022

17 6/11/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 16/10/2022 to 29/10/2022

18 20/11/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 30/10/2022 to 12/11/2022

19 4/12/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 13/11/2022 to 26/11/2022

20 18/12/2022 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 27/11/2022 to 10/12/2022

21 11.00am to 02.00Pm Sunday 11/12/2022 to 24/12/2022
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Periodic Tests Schedule

10/4/2022

8/5/2022

8/1/2023



Time : 1:30 hrs

1 Botany 17 Questions

2 Zoology 18 Questions

3 Physics 18 Questions

4 Chemistry 17 Questions

1 Botany 5/8 Questions

2 Zoology 5/8 Questions

3 Physics 5/8 Questions

4 Chemistry 5/8 Questions

Time : 3 hrs

1 Physics 20 Questions

2 Chemistry 20 Questions

3 Mathematics 20 Questions

1 Physics 5/10 Questions

2 Chemistry 5/10 Questions

3 Mathematics 5/10 Questions

Kindly Note :

Marking Scheme 

Correct Answer :      + 4  Marks

Incorrect Answer :   - 1  Mark

Unanswered :             0  Mark

Exam Patten 

For NEET

Total Marks : 360

Section - B ( Numerical Based Questions)

Section - A ( All Questions are Compulsory)

Section - B

For JEE (Mains)

Total Marks : 300

Section - A ( All Questions are Compulsory)




